Blutspenden in 76437 bis zum 24.07.2024

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mi

12.06.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.07.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Baden-Baden / Sandweier 76532
Rheintalhalle
Rheintalstral3e

Rastatt/ Wintersdorf 76437
Schulturnhalle
St.-Michael-Str. 4

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9



